Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Bartholomew - (1155021) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.59
41.73
41.97
42.95
43.60
44.27
44.94
45.28

48.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.73
41.97
42.95
41.59
43.60
44.27
45.28
44.94

48.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317
314
308
288
275
263
251
245
200

WA Pts

314
308
288
317
275
263
245
251
200

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

30/04/16
26/11/17
27/11/16
23/07/16
21/11/15
24/01/15
24/05/14
27/09/14
01/02/14

Date

26/11/17
2711116
23/07/16
30/04/16
21/11/15
24/01/15
27/09/14
24/05/14
01/02/14

Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2016

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017

Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016

North Lancashire Development Meet

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Blackpool Lights 2014

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs

Meet

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017

Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016

North Lancashire Development Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2016

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Lights 2014

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs

Venue

Blackpool
Bolton
Bolton
Blackpool
Bolton
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Bolton
Bolton
Blackpool
Blackpool
Bolton
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
3
2
Fleetwood 3
3
Fleetwood 3

Club Swam Under Level

Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
3
2
3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



