Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Bartholomew - (1155021) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.59	317	Н	30/04/16	Blackpool Rocks 2016	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
41.73	314	Н	26/11/17	BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017	Bolton	Fleetwood	3
41.97	308	Н	27/11/16	Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016	Bolton	Fleetwood	3
42.95	288	Н	23/07/16	North Lancashire Development Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
43.60	275	Н	21/11/15	BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015	Bolton		3
44.27	263	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
44.94	251	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
45.28	245	Н	27/09/14	Blackpool Lights 2014	Blackpool		3
48.47	200	Н	01/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.73	314	Н	26/11/17	BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017	Bolton	Fleetwood	3
41.97	308	Н	27/11/16	Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016	Bolton	Fleetwood	3
42.95	288	Н	23/07/16	North Lancashire Development Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
41.59	317	Н	30/04/16	Blackpool Rocks 2016	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
43.60	275	Н	21/11/15	BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015	Bolton		3
44.27	263	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
45.28	245	Н	27/09/14	Blackpool Lights 2014	Blackpool		3
44.94	251	Н	24/05/14	Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
48.47	200	Н	01/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS